1)

2)

3)

4)

5.)

6.

7)

TOWN OF BEDFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSORS

AGENDA
June 1, 2016

Town Hall (1st Floor Conference Room)

Call to Order: 7:00 p.m.

Roll Call
2.1)  Members Present —
2.2) Others—

Minutes
3.1) May 18, 2016

Correspondence

New Business

5.1) Signatures

5.2)  Next Meeting

Executive Session
4.1)  Abatements FY16

4.2)  Associate Assessor Review

Adjournment



